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DOSSARD
1 408
2 474
3 406
4 416
5 472
6 455
7 414
8 469
9 462
10 478
11 465
12 471
13 440
14 466
15 450
16 454
17 476
18 457
19 463
20 453
21 459
22 421
23 446
24 456
25 447
26 444
27 443
28 464
29 448
30 427
31 442
32 439
33 441
34 438
35 475
36 434
37 452
38 411
39 435

NOM
VIDAL
CASAS
COLLN
PRADEILLES
RAU
BONNEROT-AGNIEL
PUEL
LEFEBVRE
VAISSIERE
CORIDON
CONGRAS
FALAIS
LOBBRECHT

AMEDUR
AKNIN
PAUL
BEZIAT
JOUVE
BOLDINI
BUSQUIER
BOSC
MERY
PENALVER
AUTRIC
FABRE
BOURDEL
KAUFMANN
EUZET
CLERGUE
ROCH
PERRIER
ROTGER
DELIEUZE
SOLER
MEYNARD
TARBOURIECH
FERNANDEZ
STADLER
CALS

PRENOM

VICTOR
JACQUES
ELDER
OLIVIER
GABIN
FLORIAN
DAVID
RICHARD
JULIEN
CECIL
LUCAS
ALEXANDRE
ROMAIN
JULIEN
MORGAN
NAEL
BASTIEN
GUILHEM
MICHAEL
BAPTISTE
GAEL
FABIEN
THEO
FREDERIC
BENJAMIN
PIERRE
JASON
CLEMENT
RUDY
STEPHANE
NICOLAS
ANTHONY
LEO-PAUL
LORRIS
CYRIL
SYLVAIN
LoIC
ERIC
FREDERIC
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Chrono Talllade

MASS START
CAT Jcat TEMPS TEMPS REEL
SEN| 1 00:11:33
SEN| 2 00:11:47
ESP| 1 00:11:54
SPV| 1 00:11:58
CAD| 1 00:11:58
SEN| 3 00:11:59
SPV| 2 00:12:01
VET| 1 00:12:01
VET | 2 00:12:03
VET | 3 00:12:04
ESP| 2 00:12:06
SEN| 4 00:12:07
JUN| 1 00:12:10
SEN| 5 00:12:14
JUN| 2 00:12:15
CAD| 2 00:12:19
SEN| 6 00:12:24
SEN| 7 00:12:25
VET| 4 00:12:26
ESP| 3 00:12:26
JUN| 3 00:12:30
SEN| 8 00:12:33
ESP| 4 00:12:34
SPV| 3 00:12:35
SEN| 9 00:12:40
SPV| 4 00:12:47
SEN| 10 00:12:56
JUN| 4 00:12:57
SEN| 11 00:13:03
SPV| 5 00:13:06
SPV| 6 00:13:06
SEN | 12 00:13:07
JUN 00:13:14
JUN| 6 00:13:25
SEN| 13 00:13:26
JUN| 7 00:13:42
SEN| 14 00:13:45
ANC 00:13:48
VET 00:14:09
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Vit.
34,24
33,60
33,26
33,06
33,06
33,02
32,93
32,93
32,83
32,80
32,71
32,68
32,54
32,37
32,32
32,12
31,90
31,87
31,84
31,82
31,67
31,55
31,48
31,44
31,25
30,96
30,62
30,56
30,31
30,21
30,20
30,19
29,90
29,49
29,47
28,88
28,79
28,67
27,98
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DOSSARD
40 449
41 402
42 405
43 467
44 433
45 407
46 436
a7 432
48 445
49 430
50 429
51 431
52 437
53 473
54 410
55 425
56 451
57 428
58 458
59 477
60 418
61 468
62 424
63 401
64 423
65 422
66 420

NOM
POTHON
LACROIX

LAGET
VAILLIER
BOUNOUS
PERRIER
GALDEANO
MACIEL
SCHULER
ROQUES
DURAND
VELOT

DOMINGUEZ
SARRAT

LAJARA
PERRIER
LUSSAGNET
EHRHARD
BOSC
BELLI
LEVASSEUR
BOUR
MESTRES
CORNIER
MERCEUR
SENDRAL
STOTE

PRENOM
FREDERIC
MAYLIS
ABEL
HUGO
FAUSTIN
MAX
YOHAN
NOEL
SIBYLLE
YVES
ANAIS
ZOE
LEA
THEO
TANGUY
URSULA
PIERRE
THOMAS
GUILLAUME
MARTIN
CAROLA
GABRIEL
BERNARD
PATRICK
VALERIE
MURIEL
ROMANE
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Chrono Talllade

MASS START

/sx CAT [cat TEMPS TEMPS REEL
40 |ANC| 2 00:14:14
1 |ESP| 5 00:14:35
41 |JUN| 8 00:14:35
42 |ESP| 6 00:14:44
43 |JUN| 9 00:14:52
44 |CAD| 3 00:15:01
45 |SEN| 15 00:15:14
46 |VET| 6 00:15:22
2 |SEN| 16 00:15:22
47 |SPV| 7 00:15:24
3 |CAD 00:15:34
CAD| 5 00:15:35
5 |CAD| 6 00:15:35
48 |JUN| 10 00:15:44
49 |JUN| 11 00:15:47
6 |VET| 7 00:15:48
50 ANC| 3 00:15:59
51 |JUN| 12 00:16:11
52 |SPV| 8 00:16:24
53 |ESP| 7 00:16:33
7 |VET| 8 00:16:36
54 |CAD| 7 00:17:29
55 |ANC| 4 00:17:47
56 |SPV| 9 00:18:04
8 |VET| 9 00:18:12
9 |VET| 10 00:18:13
10 |SEN | 17 00:20:46
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Vit.
27,80
27,13
27,13
26,87
26,61
26,37
25,98
25,76
25,75
25,70
25,42
2541
25,39
25,17
25,07
25,05
24,71
24,46
24,13
23,91
23,85
22,65
22,26
21,91
21,75
21,73
19,06
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